
Addison Cooke 

 

Name _________________ 

Teacher ________________ 

Start Date ______________ 

Date Finished ___________ 

 

 

 And the Treasure of the 

    Incas(5.2) 

 

 And the Tomb of the Khan 

   (5.5) 

 

 And the Ring of Destiny  

   (5.5 

1867099 

 

192732 

 

505975 

 


